F3UV  UV Power Monitor
Monitor the Output of a UV Light Source
through an Optical Fiber Cable
Monitors with Optical Fibers
■ Head Unit withstands temperatures of up to
300°C.
■ Easy-to-read digital display of measurement val-
ues.

■ Filtering Cover (reduces light intensity by 1/6.5)
also available.
Ordering Information
Monitors with Built-in Amplifiers
Main Unit
Note: Does not function as a sensor.
Monitors with Optical Fibers
Amplifier
Head Unit
Appearance Intensity range of incident light Output Model number
1 to 30 mW/cm2 Analog voltage output (1 to 5 V) F3UV-A30
0.2 to 3 mW/cm2 F3UV-A03
Appearance Connection method Outputs Transistor type Model number
Pre-wired cable • Judgement output
• Answer-back output
• Analog current or voltage
output
NPN F3UV-XW11
PNP F3UV-XW41
Appearance Wavelength range of
incident light
Max. temperature Model number Remarks
200 to 370 nm 300°C